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PEO Launch Calendar - New Clients Without Benefits 

These timelines are the minimum time required to start date with a client with and without benefits.

Employee start date Sales close deadline on Salesforce Client implementation deadline on 
PRISM Employee Invited to Deel platform Employee Onboarding deadline

Thursday 1-May Monday 24-Mar Friday 28-Mar Monday 31-Mar Wednesday 23-Apr
Sunday 1-Jun Monday 21-Apr Friday 25-Apr Monday 28-Apr Friday 23-May
Tuesday 1-Jul Monday 19-May Friday 23-May Monday 26-May Monday 23-Jun
Friday 1-Aug Monday 23-Jun Friday 27-Jun Monday 30-Jun Thursday 24-Jul

Monday 1-Sep Monday 21-Jul Friday 25-Jul Monday 28-Jul Friday 22-Aug
Wednesday 1-Oct Monday 18-Aug Friday 22-Aug Monday 25-Aug Tuesday 23-Sep

Saturday 1-Nov Monday 22-Sep Friday 26-Sep Monday 29-Sep Friday 24-Oct
Monday 1-Dec Monday 20-Oct Friday 24-Oct Monday 27-Oct Friday 21-Nov


